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Dept. Course # Title Days/Time Instructor Instructor email
BIOL_SCI 105-6-20 Freshman Seminar: Genetically Modified Foods MW Russin c-russin@northwestern.edu
2:00-3:20

105-6-30 Freshman Seminar: Time Travel and Other Paradoxes TTh Harel elharel@northwestern.edu
11:00-12:20
105-6-31 Freshman Seminar: Drug Development and the TTh Trzupek l-trzupek@northwestern.edu
Pharmaceutical Industry 11:00-12:20
105-6-32 Freshman Seminar: Green Chicago TTh Hatch slhatch@northwestern.edu
9:30-10:50

110-0

A Study of Scientific Vocabulary Through Classical
Roots

TBA

Ravid

j-ravid@northwestern.edu

351-0 Technology & Human Interaction TTh Gergle dgergle@northwestern.edu
11:00-12:20
394-0-21 Communication Studies Research Seminar: Technology W Scissors LaurenScissors2012@u.northwestern.edu
and Relationships 2:00-4:50
- T /©r ;¢ - r ]
307-0-20 Economics of Medical Care MWE Weisbrod b-weisbrod@northwestern.edu
9:30-10:50
318-0-20 History of Economic Thought TTh Kiesling Ikiesling@northwestern.edu
11:00-12:20
323-1-20 Economic History of the United States Before 1865 MW Chabot b-chabot@northwestern.edu
6:30-7:50
- r--r - - r ]
338-0-20 Studies in Renaissance Literature: Magic, Science, and TTh Sucich g-sucich@northwestern.edu
Religion 12:30-1:50
- T ;- {9 ]
390-0-20 Special Topics in Environmental Policy and Culture: M Harley k-harley@law.northwestern.edu
Environmental Justice 3:30-6:20
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395-0-20

Special Topic Seminar: Global Climate Change: Policy
& Society (co-listed as POLI_SCI 395-0-23)

T
2:00-4:50

Wolinsky

y-woli@northwestern.edu

301-0-20 Introduction to International Public Health M Leonard w-leonard1 @northwestern.edu
6:00-9:00
390-0-20 Special Topics in Global Health: Disability and Global T Staff staff
Health 2:00-5:00
390-0-21 Special Topics in Global Health: Refugee/Immigrant Th Choucair b-choucair@northwestern.edu
Health 4:00-7:00

321-0-20 Gender, Sexuality and History: Sexual Science and MW Leng k-leng@northwestern.edu
Subjective Politics 11:00-12:20

332-0-20 Gender, Sexuality, and Health: Public Health and Its TTh Partridge a-partridge@northwestern.edu
Discontents 2:00-3:20

374-0-20 Gender, Sexuality, and Digital Technologies: TTh Enteen j-enteen@northwestern.edu
Cyberqueer 12:30-1:50

*275-1-01 History of Western Science and Medicine: Origins in MW Munz t-munz@northwestern.edu
Early Modern Europe 2:00-3:20

322-2-01 Development of the Modern American City: 1870- MWEF Binford hebin@northwestern.edu
present 9:00-9:50

392-0 Topics in History: History and Politics of Natural M Weinreb a-weinreb@northwestern.edu
Resources in the 20" Century 3:00-5:50

230-0-20

270-0-20

340-0-20

(co-listed as HISTORY 395-0)

Climate Change and Sustainability: Political and Ethical
Dimensions
(co-listed as PHIL 270-0-20)

Climate Change and Sustainability: Political and Ethical
Dimensions
(co-listed as ISEN 230-0-20)

Special Topic Seminar: Global Climate Change: Policy
& Society (co-listed as ENVR_POL 395-0-20)

Psychology and Law
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TTh
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T
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11:00-12:20

SOCIOL 376-0-20 Topics in Sociological Analysis: Global Health and TTh Waidzunas twaidzunas@northwestern.edu

Transnational Social Movements 9:30-10:50
*NOTE: THIS CLASS COUNTS AS A CORE COURSE
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